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Seznam ohrozenych objektu Janské Lazné

Obec

Janské Lazné
Janské Lazné
Janské Lazné
Janské Lazné
Janské Lazné
Janské Lazné
Janské Lazné
Janské Lazné
Janské Lazné
Janské Lazné
Janské Lazné
Janské Lazné
Janské Lazné
Janské Lazné
Janské Lazné
Janské Lazné
Janské Lazné

Cast obce

Janské Lazné
Janské Lazné
Janské Lazné
Janské Lazné
Janské Lazné
Janské Lazné
Janské Lazné
Janské Lazné
Janské Lazné
Janské Lazné
Janské Lazné
Janské Lazné
Janské Lazné
Janské Lazné
Janské Lazné
Janské Lazné
Janské Lazné

Ulice
Cernohorska
Cernohorska
Dolni promenéda
Dolni promenada
Dolni promenéda
Dolni promenéda
Dolni promenéda
Dolni promenada
Horni promenéada
Lu¢ni

Lu¢ni

Lucni

ndmeésti Svobody
namésti Svobody
namésti Svobody
namésti Svobody
ndmeésti Svobody

Cislo pop./ev.
85/-
98/-
5/-
60/-
76/-
78/-
8/-
97/-
2/-
156/-
348/-
352/-
272/-
273/-
274/-
355/-
4/-

Cislo parcely
107

144

22

55

93

94

19

141

65

287
294
269
270
271
143
108




